
Sr. No. Department Year Amount
t. Public Information Office L9-20 1000
2. Principal Accounts General, Pb. & UT, Sec-17, Chd. 19-20 &20-27 6000
3. CSIR, Sec-3O-C, Chandigarh L9-20 6000
4. NIPER, Mohali L9-20 2000
5. NCC Office, Pb. Hry. HP, Chd. L9-20,20-2L 4000
6. Principal Accountant Gen. (A&E) Haryana t9-20,20-2L 6000
7. Survey of lndia, Pb. Hr. & Chd. L9-20 3000
8. Geo-Spatial Data Centre, North L9-20 1000
9. CIAB, Sec-81, Mohali L9-20 1000
10. Regional Office for Health & FW, Chandigarh 19-20,20-21 3000
Lt. PAG (Audit) Pb. & UT t9-20,20-2t 4000
72. North Zone Cultural Centre L9-20,20-21 2000
74. PAG (Audit) Punjab 20-21 3000
15. The Official Liquidator, Sec-27-B, Chd 20-27 1000
15. Chief Postmaster General , punjab Circle, Chd. L9-20,20-2t 4000
L7. CCA, Punjab Telecom Circle, Sec-27-A, Chd. 20-2L 2000
18. Labour Bureau, Sector-17, Chd. L8-Lg,Lg-20 6000
19. Principal Commissioner Central GST, Sec-17 Chd. 18-19, 19-20 4000
20. lncome Tax Appellate Tribunal Chandiearh 20-2L 2000
21. Indian Audit and Accounts Department, Audit
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22. Principal AG Audit, Haryana, Sector-33, Chandiearh 20-2L 3000
23. IIQA Sector-9, Chandigarh t9-20,20-2L 6000
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